PRODUCTS

ENCLOSED TANKS (1/4)

We offer a complete line of enclosed cylindrical tanks in sizes and styles. Sure
to answer your storage requirements! All Enclosed tanks are of one-piece,
seamless construction and approved for drinking water. These tanks are
moulded from repairable, corrosion and chemical resistant polyethylene which
has been UV stabilized for long life.

CALGARY PLASTIC

CONTAINER

SUPPLY

Part Number

05110099
05110085
05120039
05110052
05110098
5190111
05110080
05110101
05110120
05110083
05190068
05110084
05110074
05190057
05110066
05191519
05190079
05190024
05110072
05110055
05190120
05190104

" = Inches

Litre

5.9
7.7
8.2
16
18
22.5
22
22
22.8
34
34
36
41
43
46
50
50
54
54
55
59
59

All products listed are subject to availability. Minimum order quantity may apply.
Contact us today: (403) 273-0008

Imp.
GAL

us
GAL

HDPE fresh water tank
HDPE fresh water tank
LLDPE fresh water tank
HDPE square tank
Tank
Leg tank polyethelyne tank
LLDPE water tank
Tank
Polyethelyne tank
Polyethelyne fresh water tank
Water tank
Water tank
Fresh water tank
Natural HDPE fresh water tank
HDPE grey water tank
LLDPE water tank
MDPE tank
Natural HDPE tank
Polyethelyne tank
HDPE tank
Water tank
Water tank

LxWxH

11" x 8.5" x 4"
11 x 8"x 8.5" x 6.5"
8" x 8" x 8"

15" x 11" x 6.25"
32" x 8" x 5"
20.25" x 12" x 7.5"
30" x 12" x 4"
30" x 12" x 4"
19.75" x 13.75" x 6"
17.75" x 12"x 10"
17.25" x 9.25" x 9.25"
43"x 8" x 9"

17" x 14"x 10"
23.25" x 15.5" x 8.625"
36" x 10.25" x 8.875"
25" x 20" x 8.25"
21.25" x 16.5"x 8.75"
33.25" x 14.5" x 10"
20" x 14"x 12"
44" x 12" x 8.25"
35" x 21.25" x 5.5"
35" x 21" x 5.5"

info@calgaryplastic.ca

Color

Natural
Natural
Natural
Natural
Natural
Natural
Black
Natural
Natural
Natural
Natural
Grey
Natural
Natural
Grey
Grey
Natural
Natural
Natural
Natural
Natural

Grey
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PRODUCTS

CALGARY PLASTIC

CONTAINER

SUPPLY

ENCLOSED TANKS (2/4)

Part Number

05110077
05190117
05110056
05190094
05190106
05110107
05190123
05110096
05110081
05111052
05190112
05190059
05110058
05110063
05110053
05190099
05190125
05110086
05110070
05190108
05190060
05110062
05190061
05110044
05190026

" = Inches

Litre

59
60
63
64
68
68
68
72
72
72
77
77
77
77
81
82
86
87
91
95
95
99
99
100
104

All products listed are subject to availability. Minimum order quantity may apply.
Contact us today: (403) 273-0008

Imp.
GAL

us
GAL

HDPE fresh water tank
LLDPE tank
HDPE tank

Polyethelyne water tank

LLDPE tank
HDPE fresh water tank
HDPE tank
HDPE water tank
Fresh water tank
HDPE fresh water tank
LLDPE tank
Water tank
HDPE tank
HDPE fresh water tank
Polyethelyne tank
LLDPE tank
Natural HDPE tank
HDPE fresh water tank
HDPE fresh water tank
HDPE tank
Water tank
HDPE water tank
Water tank
HDPE fresh water tank
HDPE tank

LxWxH

36" x22" x 5.5"

44" x 18 x "6.5"
31.75" x 11.5" x 11.675"
28" x 19"x 10"

38" x 16" x 8.5."
60.5" x 13" x 8"
40" x 18.25" x 9"
70" x 13" x 5.5"
35.5" x 15.75" x 8"
53" x 17" x 5.5"
26" x 21.75" x 11.5"
4.75" x 19.5" x 8.5"
25" x 16.25" x 12"
35.25" x 15.5" x 8.625"
24.25" x 15.25" x 15.625"
47.5" x 23" x 6"
30.5" x 24.5" x 11"
34.25" x 13.625" x 12"
34.5" x 14" x 13"
26.25" x 24.5" x 9.5"
45.25" x 19.25" x 9"
34" x 24" x 10.75"
41" x 24" x 9"

30" x 21" x 12"
23.75" x 21.75" x 10.5"
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Color

Natural
Grey
Natural
Grey
Natural
Natural
Natural
Natural
Natural
Natural
Grey
Grey
Natural
Natural
Natural
Grey
Natural
Natural
Natural
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Natural
Natural
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PRODUCTS

CALGARY PLASTIC

CONTAINER

SUPPLY

ENCLOSED TANKS (3/4)

Part Number

05110069
05190004
05190037
05110087
05110042
05190025
05110133
05190088
05190017
05190101
05190064
05110019
05111562
05190005
05110073
05110054
05190084
05110125
05190009
05110082
05190095
05190062
05190086
05190102

" = Inches

Litre
104
104
104
107
107
113
113
118
118
120
122
131
132
136
136
140
145
145
145
155
159
227
227
227

All products listed are subject to availability. Minimum order quantity may apply.
Contact us today: (403) 273-0008

Imp.
GAL

us
GAL

HDPE fresh water tank
HDPE fresh water tank
HDPE tank
HDPE tank
Fresh water tank
HDPE tank
HDPE tank
LLDPE waste tank
Fresh water tank
LLDPE RV tank
HDPE fresh water tank
Tank
Fresh water tank
Water tank
HDPE water tank
Polyethelyne tank
MDPE tank
Polyethelyne tank
HDPE fresh water tank
Waste tank
RV tank
LDPE tank
HDPE fresh water tank
LLDPE RV tank

LxWxH

24" x 23" x 12"
34" x 19" x 10.25"
54.25" x 22" x 7.25"
46.5" x 13.5" x 12"
29.5" x 23.5" x 12.65"
31.75" x 21" x 12.5"
90.5" x 16" x 5.25"
40" x 21" x 11"
30" x 26" x 9.5"
51.5" x 15.5" x 10"
41" x 16" x 13"
29" x 18" x 15"
39" x 25.25" x 11.26"
46.26" x 24.12" x 7.25"
45" x 22" x 11.75"
60.5" x 12" x 12"
51.5" x 24.75"x 11"
48.625" x 14.125" x 14.25"
22.5" x 18.5" x 23"
39" x 25.25" x 11.25"
55.25" x 32.75" x 6"
44" x 27.25" x 15"
63" x 24.5" x 12"
44" x 27.25" x 15"
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Color

Natural
Natural
Natural
Natural
Natural
Natural
Natural
Grey
Natural
Natural
Natural
Natural
Natural
Grey
Natural
Natural
Natural
Natural
Natural
Natural
Natural
Grey
Natural
Natural
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PRODUCTS

CALGARY PLASTIC

CONTAINER

SUPPLY

ENCLOSED TANKS (4/4)

Part Number
05110088
05190034
05111064

05110046

05110092
05110065
05110119
05190044
05110078
05110089
05110064
05110126
05110091
05120046
05120036
05110002
05110022
05190041
05190019
05190020
05110036
05110061
05110045
05190011
05120004

" = Inches

250
309
440
455
13
15
19
19.7
28
38
76
95
110
160
230
5
13
16
27
30.5
37
37
60
60
200

All products listed are subject to availability. Minimum order quantity may apply.
Contact us today: (403) 273-0008

Fresh water tank
HDPE tank

LLDPE fresh water tank

(100 Imperial Gallon)
Polyethelyne tank

Speck tank
LLDPE water tank
Water tank
(90 litres) Modified
Natural tank
Rectangular Tank
HDPE custom modify
Rectangular tank
Enclosed tank
HDPE enclosed tank
Tank and frame
Water tank
Water tank
HDPE tank
HDPE tank
Water tank
Fresh water tank
Fresh water tank
HDPE tank
Fresh water tank

Fresh water tank

LxWxH
29" x 24" x 24"
46.75" x 34.5" x 11.675"
62" x 53" x 8"

46.75" x 34.5" x 18.675"

33.5" x 17.25" x 6.75
33" x 25" x 8.75"
37" x 21" x 8.25"

63" x 22" x 5.5"
36.25" x 19.75" x 10.625"
56.75" x 43.5" x 5.675"
40 x 21" x 21.25" x 24.5"
24" x 50" x 22"

53" x 42" x 14"

90" x 32" x 16"

24" x 48" x 60"

17 x 11" x 11.75" x 9.375"
20" x 19" x 10"
29.25" x 15.5" x 8.625"
37" x 24" x 8.5"

40" x 24" x 11"

43" x 21" x 12"

39" x 18" x 15"
48.5" x 26" x 13.25"
66" x 27" x 10"

51" x 51" x 22"
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Color
Natural
Natural

Natural
Natural

Grey
Natural
Grey
Natural
Natural
Natural
Natural
Natural
Natural
Natural
Natural
Natural
Grey
Natural
Natural
Natural
Natural
Natural
Natural
Natural

Natural
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